CC613_D00381_05_D_XXEN/03.2023
CC613 charge controller
Charge controller for use in electric vehicle charging stations, wallboxes
or street light charging points
Mit Sicherheit Spannung
2 CC613_D00381_05_D_XXEN/03.2023
CC613 charge controller Charge controller for use in electric vehicle charging stations,
wallboxes or street light charging points

ELM4PR, ELPR, HEM-X2
4-pole (50 x), 8-pole (100 x) B94060126
Ordering information
Type Modem Interface RDC-M
External
Modbus
OCPP-
capable
PLC*
User
interface
I/O
extension
Art. No.
CC613-ELM4PR-M 4G
Modbus,
Ethernet
3
3 3
 3
3 3  B94060020
CC613-ELPR-M – 3 3 3 3 B94060021
CC613-ELM4PR 4G – 3 3 3 B94060026
CC613-ELPR – – 3 3 3 B94060027
CC613-HEM-X2 – – – – – B94060028
* Powerline Communication acc. to ISO/IEC 15118
 i  The charge controller with residual direct current monitoring module (RDC-M) only works in combination with a measuring current
transformer (to be ordered separately). Different cable lengths are available.